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CoC Number: MN-501
CoC Name:  St. Paul/Ramsey County CoC
Total Award: $6,806,892

Awards by Component:

# of New New Project #of Renewal Renewal Proj. #ofExp.  Exp.Project # of YHDP YHDP Planning/ UFA Total # Total % of CoC
Projects Award Total Projects Award Total  Projectst Award Total!  Projects Award Total = Award Total of Proj. Award  Award
Permanent Housing
PH - Permanent Supportive Housing 1 $30,000 14 $2,569,888 1 $1,890,512 0 $0 n/a 16 $4,490,400 66%
PH - Rapid Re-housing 1 $216,186 3 $966,113 0 $0 0 $0 nla 4 $1,182,299 17%
Transitional Housing 0 $0 2 $188,103 0 $0 0 $0 n/a 2 $188,103 3%
Supportive Services Only 2 $151,302 2 $284,191 1 $162,042 0 $0 n/a 5 $597,535 9%
HMIS 0 $0 1 $144,758 0 $0 0 $0 nla 1 $144,758 2%
CoC Planning Grant 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 $203,797 1 $203,797 3%
GRAND TOTAL 4 $397,488 22 $4,153,053 2 $2,052,554 0 $0 $203,797 29 $6,806,892
% of Total Award 5.8% 61% 30.1% 0% 2.9%
Project level award summary:
Permanent Housing
PH - Permanent Supportive Housing
Grantee Name Project Name Project Type Awarded Amount
Hearth Connection Ramsey PSH Combined Expansion project $1,890,512.00
Catholic Charities of the Archdiocese of St. Paul and Higher Ground St. Paul 2019 Renewal project $554,214.00
Minneapolis
Breaking Free village Place 2019 final Renewal project $493,700.00
Project for Pride in Living, Inc. Crestview Community FY2019 Renewal project $292,896.00
Model Cities of St. Paul, Inc. Families First Supportive Housing Program Renewal project $235,640.00

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/
1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.
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Mental Health Resources, Inc.

Ain Dah Yung Center Supportive Housing Project
emma norton services

Project for Pride in Living, Inc.

CommonBond Communities

Solid Ground

CommonBond Communities

Amherst H. Wilder Foundation

CommonBond Communities

Twin Cities Housing Development Corporation
Young Women's Christian Association of St Paul MN

PH - Rapid Re-housing
Grantee Name

Ambherst H. Wilder Foundation

Catholic Charities of the Archdiocese of St. Paul and
Minneapolis

Theresa Living Center

Face to Face Health and Counseling Service, Inc.

Transitional Housing

Grantee Name

Lutheran Social Service of Minnesota
Young Women's Christian Association of St Paul MN

Supportive Services Only

Grantee Name

Catholic Charities of the Archdiocese of St. Paul and
Minneapolis

South Metro Human Services

Hearth Connection

Lutheran Social Service of Minnesota

The Salvation Army

Avenues to Independence

ADYC Permanent Supportive Housing 2019
Emma's Place 2019

Fort Road Flats FY2019

Lexington Commons Renewal 2019

East Metro Place Il Permanent Supportive Housing

Fort Snelling (Upper Post Veterans Community) Renewal
2019

MN Place Wilder Renewal FY21

Wilder Square 2019

St. Philip's Gardens SHP 2019 NOFA Renewal
PSH Cleveland Saunders 2019

Project Name

ROOF Project Wilder Renewal FY?21
Ramsey County Rapid Rehousing 2019

Theresa Living Center - Caroline Family Service FY 2019
Homeless Youth Programs Rapid-Rehousing 2019

Project Name

Rezek House 2019
YWCA THP 2019

Project Name
Coordinated Entry 2019

Ramsey Co Coordinated Entry Expansion
Ramsey CENS 2019

Ramsey Coordinated Entry for Youth
Youth Housing Navigator

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/

1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.
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Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project

Renewal project
New project

Renewal project
Renewal project

Project Type

Renewal project
New project

Renewal project
Renewal project

Project Type

Renewal project
Renewal project

Project Type

Renewal project

Expansion project

New project
Renewal project
New project

$233,930.00
$204,896.00
$146,270.00
$108,880.00
$86,825.00
$69,388.00
$63,462.00

$36,179.00
$30,000.00
$23,606.00
$20,002.00

Awarded Amount

$856,738.00
$216,186.00

$54,852.00
$54,523.00

Awarded Amount

$107,518.00
$80,585.00

Awarded Amount
$203,000.00

$162,042.00
$84,000.00
$81,191.00
$67,302.00
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HMIS
Grantee Name Project Name Project Type Awarded Amount
Institute for Community Alliances MN HMIS Ramsey Renewal project $144,758.00
CoC Planning Grant
Grantee Name Project Name Project Type Awarded Amount
MN-501 CoC Planning Application FY2019 Planning project $203,797.00

Ramsey County Community Human Services Department

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/
1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.





